NIRC/Patriot 2023: Morning Program of Races

Race:

O~NOORAWN-=

Event:

Patriot Varsity Four
Patriot Varsity Four
Patriot 2nd Varsity Eight
Patriot 2nd Varsity Eight
Patriot Varsity Eight
Patriot Varsity Eight
Men's Varsity Eight

Men's Varsity Eight

Men's Varsity Eight
Women's Varsity Eight
Women's Varsity Eight
Women's Varsity Eight
Men's 2nd Varsity Eight
Men's 2nd Varsity Eight
Women's 2nd Varsity Eight
Women's 2nd Varsity Eight
Women's 2nd Varsity Eight

Men's Open Four
Men's Open Four
Men's Open Four

Type:

Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat

Heat
Heat
Heat

Time:
8:02
8:10
8:20
8:30
8:40
8:50
9:00
9:10
9:20
9:30
9:40
9:50

10:00
10:10
10:20
10:30
10:40

11:30
11:40
11:50

Lane 0 Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5 Lane 6

Navy Bucknell MIT Holy Cross  Loyola

Boston U. Georgetown Colgate Lehigh

Boston U. Bucknell MIT Colgate Loyola

Navy Georgetown Lehigh Holy Cross

Boston U. Georgetown MIT Holy Cross  Loyola

Navy Bucknell Lehigh Colgate

Williams Hobart Michigan Hamilton Adrian

Wesleyan Bates Trinity Colby Ithaca Conn College

MIT Tufts Marist WPI RIT Skidmore
Wellesley Smith Williams Skidmore Clark Conn College St. Lawrence

Bates Tufts Wesleyan USCGA RIT Rochester

WPI Ilthaca Hamilton Trinity Mt. Holyoke Colby
Williams Wesleyan Tufts Bates MIT RIT Hamilton

Trinity Hobart Michigan WPI Marist Ilthaca

Bates Ithaca Hamilton Colby Skidmore

Wellesley Williams WPI Clark RIT

Wesleyan Tufts Smith Trinity Conn Colege Mt. Holyoke

Williams Wesleyan Michigan RIT Trinity

Hobart Tufts WPI Bates

Tufts Wellesley Williams Ithaca WPI

Bates Smith Hamilton Wesleyan Trinity

Michigan A USCGA Michigan B Michigan C  Skidmore

Tufts Bates Rochester A Hamilton UNH B

MIT Williams UNH A Colby Conn College Rochester B




Almost Instant Race Results: nirc.qra.org Mobile devices: mobile-nirc.qra.org
NIRC/Patriot 2023
Afternoon Program of Races:

Race: Event: Type: Time: Lane 0 Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5§ Lane 6
26 Patriot Varsity Four Petite 1:20

27 Patriot 2nd Varsity Eight Petite 1:32

28 Patriot Varsity Eight Petite 1:44

29 Patriot Varsity Four Grand 1:56

30 Patriot 2nd Varsity Eight Grand 2:08

31 Patriot Varsity Eight Grand 2:20

32 Women's Novice Eight Grand 2:35 Rochester  Ithaca UNH

33 Men's Varsity Eight Petite 2:45

34 Men's Varsity Eight Grand 2:55

35 Women's Varsity Eight Petite 3:05

36 Women's Varsity Eight Grand 3:15

37 Men's Varsity Eight 3rd level 3:25

38 Women's Varsity Eight 3rd level 3:35

39 Men's 2nd Varsity Eight Petite 3:45

40 Men's 2nd Varsity Eight Grand 3:55

41 Women's 2nd Varsity Eight 3rd level 4:05

42 Women's 2nd Varsity Eight Petite 4:15

43 Women's 2nd Varsity Eight Grand 4:25

44

45

46

47

48 Men's 4th Varsity Eight Grand 5:15 Tufts Michigan A Hobart Williams Wesleyan Michigan B
49 Women's 4th Varsity Eight Grand 5:25 Tufts Smith Williams
50 Men's Open Four 3rd level 5:35

51 Men's Open Four Petite 5:45

52 Men's Open Four Grand 5:55

53 Women's Open Four Grand 6:05 Bates Wellesley UNH Rochester A Trinity Hamilton Rochester B




