NIRC/Patriot 2023: Morning Program of Races

Race:	Event:	Type:	Time:
1	Patriot Varsity Four	Heat	8:02
2	Patriot Varsity Four	Heat	8:10
3	Patriot 2nd Varsity Eight	Heat	8:20
4	Patriot 2nd Varsity Eight	Heat	8:30
5	Patriot Varsity Eight	Heat	8:40
6	Patriot Varsity Eight	Heat	8:50
7	Men's Varsity Eight	Heat	9:00
8	Men's Varsity Eight	Heat	9:10
9	Men's Varsity Eight	Heat	9:20
10	Women's Varsity Eight	Heat	9:30
11	Women's Varsity Eight	Heat	9:40
12	Women's Varsity Eight	Heat	9:50
13	Men's 2nd Varsity Eight	Heat	10:00
14	Men's 2nd Varsity Eight	Heat	10:10
16	Women's 2nd Varsity Eight	Heat	10:20
17	Women's 2nd Varsity Eight	Heat	10:30
18	Women's 2nd Varsity Eight	Heat	10:40
19	Men's 3rd Varsity Eight	Heat	10:50
20	Men's 3rd Varsity Eight	Heat	11:00
21	Women's 3rd Varsity Eight	Heat	11:10
22	Women's 3rd Varsity Eight	Heat	11:20
23	Men's Open Four	Heat	11:30
24	Men's Open Four	Heat	11:40
25	Men's Open Four	Heat	11:50

Lane 0	Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5	Lane 6
	Navy	Bucknell	MIT	Holy Cross	Loyola	
	Boston U.	Georgetown	Colgate	Lehigh		
	Boston U.	Bucknell	MIT	Colgate	Loyola	
	Navy	Georgetown	Lehigh	Holy Cross		
	Boston U.	Georgetown	MIT	Holy Cross	Loyola	
	Navy	Bucknell	Lehigh	Colgate		
	Williams	Hobart	Michigan	Hamilton	Adrian	
	Wesleyan	Bates	Trinity	Colby	Ithaca	Conn College
	MIT	Tufts	Marist	WPI	RIT	Skidmore
Wellesley	Smith	Williams	Skidmore	Clark	Conn College	St. Lawrence
	Bates	Tufts	Wesleyan	USCGA	RIT	Rochester
	WPI	Ithaca	Hamilton	Trinity	Mt. Holyoke	Colby
Williams	Wesleyan	Tufts	Bates	MIT	RIT	Hamilton
	Trinity	Hobart	Michigan	WPI	Marist	Ithaca
	Bates	Ithaca	Hamilton	Colby	Skidmore	
	Wellesley	Williams	WPI	Clark	RIT	
	Wesleyan	Tufts	Smith	Trinity	Conn Colege	Mt. Holyoke
	Williams	Wesleyan	Michigan	RIT	Trinity	
	Hobart	Tufts	WPI	Bates		
	Tufts	Wellesley	Williams	Ithaca	WPI	
	Bates	Smith	Hamilton	Wesleyan	Trinity	
	Michigan A	USCGA	Michigan B	Michigan C	Skidmore	
	Tufts	Bates	Rochester A	Hamilton	UNH B	
	MIT	Williams	UNH A	Colby	Conn College	Rochester B

	Almost Instant Race Results: nirc.qra.org		Mobile de	Mobile devices: mobile-nirc.qra.org						
NIRC/Patriot 2023										
Afternoon Program of Races:										
Race:	Event:	Type:	Time:	Lane 0	Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5	Lane 6
26	Patriot Varsity Four	Petite	1:20							
27	Patriot 2nd Varsity Eight	Petite	1:32							
28	Patriot Varsity Eight	Petite	1:44							
29	Patriot Varsity Four	Grand	1:56							
30	Patriot 2nd Varsity Eight	Grand	2:08							
31	Patriot Varsity Eight	Grand	2:20							
32	Women's Novice Eight	Grand	2:35		Rochester	Ithaca	UNH			
33	Men's Varsity Eight	Petite	2:45							
34	Men's Varsity Eight	Grand	2:55	_						
35	Women's Varsity Eight	Petite	3:05							
36	Women's Varsity Eight	Grand	3:15	_						
37	Men's Varsity Eight	3rd level	3:25							
38	Women's Varsity Eight	3rd level	3:35							
39	Men's 2nd Varsity Eight	Petite	3:45							
40	Men's 2nd Varsity Eight	Grand	3:55							
41	Women's 2nd Varsity Eight	3rd level	4:05							
42	Women's 2nd Varsity Eight	Petite	4:15							
43	Women's 2nd Varsity Eight	Grand	4:25							
44	Men's 3rd Varsity Eight	Petite	4:35							
45	Men's 3rd Varsity Eight	Grand	4:45							
46	Women's 3rd Varsity Eight	Petite	4:55							
47	Women's 3rd Varsity Eight	Grand	5:05							
48	Men's 4th Varsity Eight	Grand	5:15		Tufts	Michigan A	Hobart	Williams	Wesleyan	Michigan B
49	Women's 4th Varsity Eight	Grand	5:25		Tufts	Smith	Williams			
50	Men's Open Four	3rd level	5:35							
51	Men's Open Four	Petite	5:45							
52	Men's Open Four	Grand	5:55							
	and the second s									

UNH

Rochester A Trinity

Hamilton

Rochester B

Wellesley

Grand

53

Women's Open Four

6:05

Bates